

AÑO 2016					
PERIODO	TOTAL	NO TRIBUTARIOS	ING.BRUTOS	SELLOS	INMOBILIARIO
Enero	181.428.464,86	5.138.853,33	140.583.426,94	21.769.892,27	13.936.292,32
Febrero	199.445.344,76	6.111.960,95	135.199.091,69	22.408.248,57	35.726.043,55
Marzo	192.514.160,31	4.333.251,32	148.427.758,80	21.374.068,27	18.379.081,92
Abril	188.585.677,36	6.257.407,18	149.207.153,32	25.444.879,10	7.676.237,76
Mayo	199.916.875,93	5.682.270,94	158.798.703,92	29.786.124,00	5.649.777,07
Junio	196.385.078,35	6.023.527,25	154.016.208,03	27.639.506,32	8.705.836,75
Julio	220.931.047,14	6.259.244,36	175.531.417,88	32.630.272,55	6.510.112,35
Agosto	224.941.282,95	10.608.088,83	175.740.612,37	33.656.575,17	4.936.006,58
Septiembre	257.396.431,35	12.854.656,82	204.013.913,42	33.177.052,34	7.350.808,77
Octubre	255.887.462,42	12.095.459,93	195.769.022,00	41.095.153,14	6.927.827,35
Noviembre	244.281.350,66	4.205.357,40	196.991.284,56	34.409.467,90	8.675.240,80
Diciembre	257.715.226,60	9.522.749,84	205.144.018,52	35.542.606,29	7.505.851,95
TOTAL GENERAL	2.619.428.402,69	89.092.828,15	2.039.422.611,45	358.933.845,92	131.979.117,17
Participacion (%)	100,00%	3,40%	77,86%	13,70%	5,04%